

Peterhead Port Authority

Filming by Drone Agreement

	nead Port Authority do hereby grant permission for filming to take place by at Peterhead Port subject to these conditions -
1.	This Filming agreement is for the period
2.	The said Company shall have all certification and permissions in place from CAA, and ensure the Drone is operated by qualified personnel.
3.	The said Company must have insurance for their equipment and are responsible for completing Risk Assessment and a Method Statement.
4.	Registration number of the Drone to be used
5.	Film crews to abide by the directions of the Harbour Master or his deputies in relation to the regulations of Peterhead Port Authority and the rules of the Fish Market.
	All films, photographs and recordings made on the above date / or taken by the film crew will be used only for the company as above. Any films or photographs and recordings made by the named company will not be
	used in any manner which may cause reputational or other damage to Peterhead Port Authority
-	indicate your acceptance of the foregoing contract by signing and returning to nead Port Authority.
Print N	Name Date
Signed	I